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Date Time

No of Skips No of Days Days/Month DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs No of Skips No of Days/Month

28/300
30/350  

  60/450

AED/Skip DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs

General Waste
480  
520  
700

 Per Trip250
2.50 Per KG

No of Skips AED/Month DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs No of Skips No of Month

350
400
500

DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs

General Waste
530
550
600

AED/Trip DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs

500
750
800

1100
1150  

AED/Trip DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs

1250
1750
2000
2750
3500  
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Document No.
Effective Date
Revision / Date

Waste Management Standard Procedures

System Title

Procedure Title

Vessel WASTE MANAGEMENT 

FORM - A                                                         WASTE SERVICE REQUEST FORM (WSR)

8000 Gallons
10000 Gallons

4500 Gallons
5000 Gallons

High TDS Sewage, Collection, Transportation & 
Disposal (Subject to ADDSC approval) 

Quantity (Trip) Quantity (Trip)

2000 Gallons

8000 Gallons
10000 Gallons

4500 Gallons
5000 Gallons

8 CBM Skip 
12 CBM Skip 
Sewage/Black / Grey Water, Collection, 
Transportation  & Disposal (MARPOL Annex-4) 

Quantity (Trip) Quantity (Trip)

2000 Gallons

12 CBM Skip 
Transportation & Disposal of waste Skip- 
Offshore

Quantity (Nos) Quantity (Nos)

7 CBM Skip 

Waste Skip Rental Charges - Offshore

7 CBM Skip 
8 CBM Skip 

8 CBM Skip  
20 CBM Skip  

7 CBM Skip  

Waste Skip Rental Charges

7 CBM Skip
8 CBM Skip
20 CBM Skip

ABOVE 100 KG LOAD TRIP

Transportation & Disposal of waste Skip 
(MARPOL Annex-5)

WASTE SERVICE PARTICULARS Quantity
AD Ports Tariff 

AED
Service Required Services Delivered

To be filled by AD Ports

Quantity (Nos) Quantity (Nos)

The Mariners, Shipping  Agents & Tenants  are required  to fill the  below waste services  request  form minimum 24 Hrs in  advance and send e-mail to 
waste.services@adports.ae . The confirmation for providing the services shall be sent to the shipping agent/Requester with in 12 Hrs from the receipt of WSR 
Form.  The contact details of waste management service supervisors are : 00971-564843095 (KP) and 00971-564843092 (MZ, FP, Musaffah).  For any querries 
/complaints please contact HSE Inspectors 00971-528002081 (KP) and 00971-528002978 (MZ, FP, Musaffah).

Vessel Name:-                                                                                                                      IMO  No. :-                                                    
 
Name of Shipping Agent:-                                                                                                 Mobile No:-                                                 

Name of Contact Person:-                                                                                                 E-mail ID :-       

Port Name:-         Khalifa Port          Zayed Port          Musaffah Port          Free Port            Othe :-r                                          No Bert :-h  
 
Vessel Waste Delivery Receipt Certificate  Required:          Yes             No               ETA:-                                             ETD:- 

Page 1 of 2 Continu .e. ..

 Hazardous Wast  e
UP TO 100 KG LOAD TRIP

 Quantity (KG)
 

  
AED

 
DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs Quantity (KG)

AED/Skip

No of Month
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Date Time

AED/Trip DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs

2800
5850
6400
10200
12500  

AED/Trip DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs

2800
5850
6400

10200
12500

800
 

No of Skips No of Days Days/Month DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs No of Skips No of Days/Month

30/350
 

AED/Skip DD/MM/YY 24 Hrs

NIL

Shipping Agent/Vessel 
Captain/Requester

Date:

Signature/Stamp

Document electronically controlled - printed copies valid for Fourteen (14) working days 
©2017 AD-Ports , Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Signature/Stamp

 * Maximum allowed discharge duration is 3hrs for tanker (2000, 4500 & 5000 gallons) & 5hrs for tanker (above 5000 gallons)  
from arrival onsite as per request. Beyond over, standby rate will be applicable on hourly basis. 

For any other waste services ( Please Fill Form B)

AD PORTS (Ref No.)  

Date:  

8 CBM Skip

Recycle Waste Skip Rental Charges

8 CBM Skip
 

Management of RW (Plastic, Paper, Glass & Metal) Quantity (Nos) Quantity (Nos)

  
RECYCLE WASTE (RW) SERVICE PARTICULARS (Plastic, Paper, Glass & Metal)

Waste Management Miscellaneous Charge  
Potable & Waste Water Lab Analysis Report

8000 Gallons
10000 Gallon

4500 Gallons
5000 Gallons

Oily Sludge Collection Transport & Treatment/ 
Disposal 

Quantity (Trip) Quantity (Trip)

2000 Gallons

8000 Gallons
10000 Gallons  

4500 Gallons
5000 Gallons

Dirty Ballast & Machinery Oily liquid waste (MARPOL 
Annex 1)/ Chemical Sewage (High Salinity) Collection, 
Transportation & Treatment/Disposal  

Quantity (Trip) Quantity (Trip)

2000 Gallons

 

 
The Mariners, Shipping  Agents & Tenants  are required  to fill the  below waste services  request  form minimum 24 Hrs in  advance and send e-mail to 
waste.services@adports.ae . The confirmation for providing the services shall be sent to the shipping agent/Requester with in 12 Hrs from the receipt of WSR 
Form.  The contact details of waste management service supervisors are : 00971-564843095 (KP) and 00971-564843092 (MZ, FP, Musaffah).  For any querries 
/complaints please contact HSE Inspectors00971-528002081

WASTE SERVICE PARTICULARS Quantity
AD Ports Tariff 

AED
Service Required Services Delivered

To be filled by AD Ports

System Title Page 2 of 2
Waste Management Standard Procedures Document No.

Procedure Title Effective Date 15 June 2019
Vessel WASTE MANAGEMENT Revision / Date

FORM - A                                                         WASTE SERVICE REQUEST FORM (WSR)

 (KP) and 00971-528002978 (MZ, FP, Musaffah).
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Solid Waste Lab Analysis Report 900
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