

FORM - A WASTE SERVICE REQUEST FORM (WSR)

The Mariners, Shipping Agents & Tenants are required to fill the below waste services request form minimum 24 Hrs in advance and send e-mail to waste.services@adports.ae. The confirmation for providing the services shall be sent to the shipping agent/Requester with in 12 Hrs from the receipt of WSR Form. The contact details of waste management service supervisors are : 00971-564843095 (KP) and 00971-564843092 (MZ, FP, Musaffah). For any queries /complaints please contact HSE Inspectors 00971-528002081 (KP) and 00971-528002978 (MZ, FP, Musaffah).

Vessel Name:-	IMO No. :-
Name of Shipping Agent:-	Mobile No:-
Name of Contact Person:-	E-mail ID :-
Port Name:- Khalifa Port Zayed Port Musaffah Port Free Port Other:-	Berth No:-
Vessel Waste Delivery Receipt Certificate Required: Yes No	ETA:- ETD:-

WASTE SERVICE PARTICULARS	Quantity		AD Ports Tariff AED	Service Required		Services Delivered <i>To be filled by AD Ports</i>	
				Date	Time	No of Skips	No of Days/Month
Waste Skip Rental Charges	No of Skips	No of Days	Days/Month	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	No of Skips	No of Days/Month
7 CBM Skip			28/300				
8 CBM Skip			30/350				
20 CBM Skip			60/450				
Transportation & Disposal of waste Skip (MARPOL Annex-5)	Quantity (Nos)		AED/Skip	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	Quantity (Nos)	
General Waste							
7 CBM Skip			480				
8 CBM Skip			520				
20 CBM Skip			700				
Hazardous Waste	Quantity (KG)		AED	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	Quantity (KG)	
UP TO 100 KG LOAD TRIP			250 Per Trip				
ABOVE 100 KG LOAD TRIP			2.50 Per KG				
Waste Skip Rental Charges - Offshore	No of Skips	No of Month	AED/Month	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	No of Skips	No of Month
7 CBM Skip			350				
8 CBM Skip			400				
12 CBM Skip			500				
Transportation & Disposal of waste Skip-Offshore	Quantity (Nos)		AED/Skip	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	Quantity (Nos)	
General Waste							
7 CBM Skip			530				
8 CBM Skip			550				
12 CBM Skip			600				
Sewage/Black / Grey Water, Collection, Transportation & Disposal (MARPOL Annex-4)	Quantity (Trip)		AED/Trip	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	Quantity (Trip)	
2000 Gallons			500				
4500 Gallons			750				
5000 Gallons			800				
8000 Gallons			1100				
10000 Gallons			1150				
High TDS Sewage, Collection, Transportation & Disposal (Subject to ADDSC approval)	Quantity (Trip)		AED/Trip	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	Quantity (Trip)	
2000 Gallons			1250				
4500 Gallons			1750				
5000 Gallons			2000				
8000 Gallons			2750				
10000 Gallons			3500				

FORM - A WASTE SERVICE REQUEST FORM (WSR)

The Mariners, Shipping Agents & Tenants are required to fill the below waste services request form minimum 24 Hrs in advance and send e-mail to waste.services@adports.ae. The confirmation for providing the services shall be sent to the shipping agent/Requester with in 12 Hrs from the receipt of WSR Form. The contact details of waste management service supervisors are : 00971-564843095 (**KP**) and 00971-564843092 (**MZ, FP, Musaffah**). For any queries /complaints please contact HSE Inspectors 00971-528002081 (**KP**) and 00971-528002978 (**MZ, FP, Musaffah**).

WASTE SERVICE PARTICULARS	Quantity	AD Ports Tariff AED	Service Required		Services Delivered
			Date	Time	To be filled by AD Ports
Dirty Ballast & Machinery Oily liquid waste (MARPOL Annex 1)/ Chemical Sewage (High Salinity) Collection, Transportation & Treatment/Disposal	Quantity (Trip)	AED/Trip	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	Quantity (Trip)
2000 Gallons		2800			
4500 Gallons		5850			
5000 Gallons		6400			
8000 Gallons		10200			
10000 Gallons		12500			
Oily Sludge Collection Transport & Treatment/ Disposal	Quantity (Trip)	AED/Trip	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	Quantity (Trip)
2000 Gallons		2800			
4500 Gallons		5850			
5000 Gallons		6400			
8000 Gallons		10200			
10000 Gallon		12500			
Waste Management Miscellaneous Charge					
Potable & Waste Water Lab Analysis Report		800			
Solid Waste Lab Analysis Report		900			

RECYCLE WASTE (RW) SERVICE PARTICULARS (Plastic, Paper, Glass & Metal)							
Recycle Waste Skip Rental Charges	No of Skips	No of Days	Days/Month	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	No of Skips	No of Days/Month
8 CBM Skip			30/350				
Management of RW (Plastic, Paper, Glass & Metal)	Quantity (Nos)		AED/Skip	DD/MM/YY	24 Hrs	Quantity (Nos)	
8 CBM Skip			NIL				

For any other waste services (Please Fill Form B)

Shipping Agent/Vessel Captain/Requester		AD PORTS (Ref No.)	
Date:		Date:	
Signature/Stamp		Signature/Stamp	

* Maximum allowed discharge duration is 3hrs for tanker (2000, 4500 & 5000 gallons) & 5hrs for tanker (above 5000 gallons) from arrival onsite as per request. Beyond over, standby rate will be applicable on hourly basis.